Submittal sheets available at www.airmasterfan.com Warning: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
This warning is applicable to all products on this page, see page i2 for more information
52
Direct Drive Fans
Supply Duty are custom orders:  non-cancellable, non-returnable once in production
Motor Voltage Key
1 Phase 115/230V
3 Phase 230/460V

Wall Collar
used without
Wall Collar
EDP Cat.
No.
Prop Side
(Front)
Motor Side
(Rear)used with
Wall Collar
used without
Wall Collar
EDP Cat No. EDP Cat. No. EDP Cat.
No. EDP Cat.
No.EDP Cat. No. EDP Cat. No.
12” 06884 WS12 22971 EASRMF12 22972 EASRMF14 22755 WC10 22611 WC12 23660 12FG 23605 12RG
16” 06886 WS18E 22973 EASRMF18 22973 EASRMF18 22621 WC16 22621 WC16 23665 16FG 23610 16RG
18” 06894 WS18 22974 EASRMF20 22974 EASRMF20 22631 WC18 22631 WC18 23670 18FG 23615 18RG
24” 06887 WS24 22975 EASRMF26 22975 EASRMF26 22641 WC24 22641 WC24 23675 24FG 23620 24RG
Recommended Optional Accessories

• Opens with Fan Pressure
EDP No. Catalog No. Type For Fans
Diameter
Inside
(A)
Outside
(B)
Required
Opening
(Sq. In.)
No. Holes
17/64” Diameter
Sections
(Panels) Motor Kits Ship
Wt.
22970 EASR-MF10 Exhaust 10” 10” Sq. 13” Sq. 10 ¾” 8 1 MTR-556-SP 3
22971 EASR-MF12 Exhaust 10” 12” Sq. 15” Sq. 12 ¾” 8 1 MTR-556-SP 3
22754 WC9 Supply 10” 11” Sq. 14” Sq. 11 ¾” 8 1 MK-5047 3
22755 WC10 Supply 10” 12” Sq. 15” Sq. 12 ¾” 8 1 MK-5047 4
22972 EASR-MF14 Exhaust 12” 14” Sq. 17” Sq. 14 ¾” 8 1 MTR-556-SP 4
22611 WC12 Supply 12” 14” Sq. 17” Sq. 14 ¾” 8 1 MK-5047 4
22973 EASR-MF18 Exhaust 16” 18” Sq. 21” Sq. 18 ¾” 12 1 MTR-556-SP 5
22621 WC16 Supply 16” 18” Sq. 21” Sq. 18 ¾” 12 1 MK-5047 5
22974 EASR-MF20 Exhaust 18” 20” Sq. 23” Sq. 20 ¾” 12 1 MTR-556-SP 5
22631 WC18 Supply 18” 20” Sq. 23” Sq. 20 ¾” 12 1 MK-5047 7
22975 EASR-MF26 Exhaust 24” 26” Sq. 29” Sq. 26 ¾” 12 1 MTR-556-SP 9
22641 WC24 Supply 24” 26” Sq. 29” Sq. 26 ¾” 12 1 MK-5047 9
22976 EASR-MF32 Exhaust 30” 32” Sq. 35” Sq. 32 ¾” 16 2 MTR-556-DP 12
22651 WC30 Supply 30” 32” Sq. 35” Sq. 32 ¾” 16 1 MK-5047 12
22977 EASR-MF38 Exhaust 36” 38” Sq. 41” Sq. 38 ¾” 16 2 MTR-556-DP 16
22661 WC36 Supply 36” 38” Sq. 41” Sq. 38 ¾” 16 1 MK-5047 17
22978 EASR-MF44 Exhaust 42” 44” Sq. 47” Sq. 44 ¾” 20 2 MTR-556-DP 20
22671 WC42 Supply 42” 44” Sq. 47” Sq. 44 ¾” 20 2 MK-4782 22
22979 EASR-MF50 Exhaust 48” 50” Sq. 53” Sq. 50 ¾” 20 2 MTR-556-DP 23
22681 WC48 Supply 48” 50” Sq. 53” Sq. 50 ¾” 20 2 MK-4782 25
22980 EASR-MF56 Exhaust 54” 56” Sq. 59” Sq. 56 ¾” 24 2 MTR-885-DP 27
22691 WC54 Supply 54” 56” Sq. 59” Sq. 56 ¾” 24 2 MK-4782 28
22981 EASR-MF60 Exhaust 60” 62” Sq. 65” Sq. 62 ¾” 24 3 MTR-885-DP 30
22701 WC60 Supply 60” 62” Sq. 65” Sq. 62 ¾” 24 3
(1) MK-4782  &
(1) MK-5047
required